WALNUT VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Dr. Robert P. Taylor, Superintendent
Dr. Matthew L. Witmer, Deputy Superintendent
Dr. Jeffrey Jordan, Assistant Superintendent

IMPORTANT
DATES TO REMEMBER

<

WELCOME TO

OPEN HOUSE
GRADES 9-12

Dr. Matthew A. Torres, Assistant Superintendent
CAASSP 11th GRADE PARENT NIGHT

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Tuesday, March 19 at 7:00 p.m. Theatre
Why this test matters.

SBAC TESTING GRADE 11
ELA - Tues. April 2 & Weds. April 3
MATH -Tues. April 9 & Weds. April 10

CAST TESTING GRADE 12
Science - Thursday, April 4

PROM: “When the Stars Align”
Saturday April 6 at Old Ranch Country Club

END OF 12-WEEK GRADING PERIOD
Thursday, April 11

SPRING BREAK
Friday, April 12 to Friday, April 19

AP/IB EXAMS
Thursday, May 2 to Friday, May 24

ALL SCHOOL AWARDS NIGHT
Thursday, May 23

GRADUATION
Thursday, May 30

SUMMER SCHOOL
Monday. June 10 to Thursday, July 18

MINIMUM DAY TOMORROW
FRIDAY, MARCH §

Helen M. Hall, President

Larry L. Redinger, Vice President
Layla Abou-Taleb

Y. Tony Torng, Ph.D.

Cynthia M. Ruiz

DBHS ADMINISTRATION

Dr. Reuben Jones, Principal

David Hong, Assistant Principal
Gabriel Aguilar, Instructional Dean
Nicole Cabase, Instructional Dean
Julie Galindo, Instructional Dean

Denise Loera, Instructional Dean

GRADE LEVEL COORDINATORS

Grade 9: Dave Desmond/ Jenna Brummett
Grade 10: Kevin Patterson/ Stephanie Duenas
Grade 11: Marc Natividad/Ginger Auten
Grade 12: Richard Gonzales/Sonja Burns
Pathways Communication Academy: Julie Salas

Intervention Counselor: Lauren Osajima-Baird

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Mike Bromberg - Operations Manager
The entire DBHS Custodial Operations Staff
Janna Van Horn & DBHS United Student Body
PARENT GROUPS: Magnificent 7

Brahma Boosters

Brahma Foundation

Chinese American Parents Assoc.
Council of African American Parents
Hispanic Org. of Parents & Education
Korean American Parents Association

South Asian Parent Association

7:00P.M.-8:30 P.M.

[
»

-

EIGHTH GRADE
PARENT & STUDENT
INFORMATION NIGHT

6:30P.M.-7:15P.M

DIAMOND BAR
HIGH SCHOOL

Achieve. Create. Respect.
2018-2019




¢ ATHILETICS:...................... .GYM
MEET THE COACHES. .....iiiiiiiiiiiieeeiiaaans 7:15-8:30

¢ ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS:...LINC
MEET TEACHERS & SEE STUDENT DISPLAYS........ 7:00-8:30

¢ MATH:.............. ROOMS 608, 654, 660
MATHEVENT ............................ ROOM 654
ALGEBRA 1 /INTRO TO ALGEGRA.................. 7:25

GEOMETRY ..o 7:45
ALGEBRAIL ..o 8:05

LORDI’S A2TH PRESENTATIONS...ROOM 660
STUDENT PRESENTATIONS.................... 7:00-8:30
IN KAHOOTS WITH UPPER LEVEL.ROOM 608
STATS/SL. i 7:00-7:15
TRIG/MA. ..., 7:15-7:30
MACHS. . 7:30-7:45
CALCAB. ..o 7:45-8:00
CALCBC/HL..oooiiii i 8:00-8:15
STUDENT DEMONSTRATIONS................. 7:00-8:25

¢ PATHWAYS ACADEMY: UPPER QUAD
STUDENTS’ FILMS PRESENTATIONS.......... 7:00-8:30

¢ PHYSICAL EDUCATION: RM 565/GYM

¢ SCIENCE............. ROOMS 413, 414, 417
AP ENVIRON SCIENCE.....:............. ROOM 417
“YOUR WAY” ENVIRON PROJECTS......... .... 7:00-8:30
BIOLOGY: ............cooiiiiiiinn.. ROOM 413
STUDENT PRESENTATIONS/ACTIVITIES.....7:00-8:30
CHEMISTRY:........ ... ROOM 414
CHEMISTRY ...ttt 7:05-7:20
CHEMISTRY HONORS..........occiiiiia 7:25-7:40
AP CHEMISTRY .......ociiiiiiiiiii 7:45-8:00
PHYSICS. ... 8:05-8:20

¢ SOCIAL SCIENCE:GOLDEN HORSEHOE
BRAIN BOWL GAME SHOW

STUDENTS VS STUDENTS 1ST SESSION:...... 7:00-7:30
STUDENTS VS STUDENTS 2ND SESSION...... 7:30-8:00

¢ SPECIAL EDUCATION:..... .. ROOM 261
¢ WORLD LANGUAGES.:........ 300 QUAD

STUDENT ACTIVITIES/PRESENTATIONS.... 7:00-8:30

DIAMOND BAR HIGH SCHOOL

2018-2019 OPEN HOUSE EVENTS
7:00 pPM UNTIL 8:30 PM

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR LOCATIONS

PLEASE NOTE: NOT ALL TEACHERS WILL BE AT THESE LOCATIONS
AS THEY WILL BE HOSTING VARIOUS SHOWCASES

THROUGHOUT CAMPUS

MEET & GREET BRAHMA MAG 7
PARENT GROUPS 6:00-6:30 P.M.GYM

EIGHTH GRADE
PARENT & STUDENT
INFORMATION NIGHT

6:30-7:15 P.M.

EIGHTH GRADE PARENT COMMUNICATION
BREAK-OUT SESSION 8:00-8:30 PCR

BRAHMATECH:..................................... ROOM 201

Pathway to Engineering & Robotics.......cooovevnn. .. 7:00 -8:30
BULL’S EYE: “Deadline Night” .............. ROOM 563
Journalists work to complete the latest issue....... 7:00-8:30
CHOIR:.........o ROOM 915
Choir Student & Parent Meeting/ Activities. ........... 7:00-8:30
COMMERCIALMUSIC: ................ BAND ROOM
COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING & DESIGN(CADD):
Student Displays................cocoo ROOM 208
DANCE: Open Rehearsal...................... ROOM 903
DRAMA: Spring Musical Open Rehearsal ....THEATRE

James and the Giant Peach........................... 7:00-8:30
DRUMLINE:........................... AMPHITHEATRE
Drumline Competition Open Rehearsal.......... 7:00-8:30
INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE:.. ROOM 651

Extended Essay Information...................... 7:00-7:30
PEER COUNSELING:........................ ROOM 254
Social Emotional Learning (SEL) Activities............. 7:00-8:30
PEP LEADERS.......... CAMPUS GREETERS/HELPERS
PROJECT LEAD THE WAY (PLTW):...... ROOM 208
Student Demonstrations in the Lab............... 7:00-8:30
ROBOTICS: ... MAIN GATE
“Team Sprocket” Demonstrations. ............... 7:00-8:30
UNITED STUDENT BODY (USB)CAMPUS LEADERS
WELLNESS CENTER TOURS:............... ROOM 255

Acciani
Aparicio
Arnold
Arionus
Baiz
Bevans
Boruah
Bravo
Brose
Burns, |
Calero
Chacon
Chai
Chen
Chiang
Cho
Clark
Collins
Cook
Cooke
Corona
Corral
Crane
Davies
Davis
Daza
DeCambra
Delmuro
Enriquez
Escobar
Feix
Foley
Fujimoto
Fulcher
Galeener
Gallardo
Garcia
Garibay
Gatlin
Gee
Goya
Green
Gwilliam
Hansen
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609
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609
657
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359
420
607
602
307
451

304
552
652
407
506
561

564
419
654
260
462
575
254
655
653
406
271

356
311

454
579
401

562
265
565
256
361

910
413
565
508
608

Hebert* 417
Hernandez Band

Hsu 406
Hughes565/Gym
Hurst 507
Hurtt 360

Hwang, | 201
Hwang, R 305
Hwang, V. 908
Iwanaga 421
Jensvold 416
Kaitz, Jacob 901
Kaitz, Jared 907
Kelly 452
Kirkeby 568
Kosloski 567

Kottke 601
Kruger, S 303
Ku 651
Kuo* 603
Leal 355
Lee, C* 504
Lee, H 358
Lim Gym
List 563
Lopez 270
Lordi 660

Lu, Janet 309
Lu, Victor 203
Malveaux 418
Marquez, Jill 502
Marquez, | 414
Martin 566
Martyr 302
Matloub 606
McCabe 656
Mesdjian 578
Morales 455
Morgan 312
Moskovitz 409
Murphy 503
Najera 354
Neil 658
O’Connell 915

Osajima-

Baird 277
Pacheco 577
Paulson 263
Poullard 505
Preble 413
Reitz 565/Gym
Riley,] 573
Rodriguez, R461
Romero, L 267
Romero, R 353
Roubian 463
Ruiz-Emmons453

Santana 261
Sato* 905
Schaefer 610
Shen 361
Shibley 565
Silver 308

Simonson 903
Sorensen, C 352
Sorensen, E 310

Tenace 357
Thomas, L 659
Tietz 362
Tran 208
Valor 422
Vanderheyden264
Wai 423

Wakefield 415
Watkins 553
Wells 410
Wiencek 604
Zavala 301

*2018-2019
Division
Teacher of the Year




